Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lana Aunedi - (1576980) - Cheam Marcuda SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round
48.35 142 F
49.97 129 F
55.05 96 F
55.08 96 F

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round
49.97 129 F
48.35 142 F
55.05 96 F
55.08 96 F
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Date

16/07/23
25/11/23
18/12/22
24/09/22

Date

25/11/23
16/07/23
18/12/22

24/09/22

Meet
Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2023
London Borough of Sutton Annual Swim Champs 2023
Sutton & Cheam SC Santa's Splash & Dash 2022

Sutton & Cheam Inter-Club Invitational Meet

Meet
London Borough of Sutton Annual Swim Champs 2023
Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2023
Sutton & Cheam SC Santa's Splash & Dash 2022

Sutton & Cheam Inter-Club Invitational Meet
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Venue Club Swam Under

Westcroft LC
Carshalton
Carshalton

Carshalton

Venue Club Swam Under

Carshalton
Westcroft LC
Carshalton

Carshalton
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